DESSERTS

VEGAN CHOCOLATE &
COCONUT TARTE (GF) (VG)

date and mixed nut based filled with a Belgian

chocolate and coconut filling finished with a
coconut swirl

9.45

HOME MADE APPLE PIE

served with homemade custard

9.45

TRADITIONAL PANNA COTTA
a traditional Italian cooked cream dessert
topped with fruit of the forest sauce

9.45

PROFITEROLES
soft choux pastries filled with zabaglione
cream, covered with dark
chocolate topped with fresh cream

8.95

BANOFFEE PIE

served with fresh banana & toffee sauce

8.95

HOMEMADE CREME BRULEE

with fresh mixed berries

9.95

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
a traditional Italian dessert with savoiardi
and mascarpone cream

9.95

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

served with vanilla ice cream

9.45

AFFOGATO
scoop of vanilla ice cream served with
a shot of hot espresso

8.45

BAKED LOTUS BISCOFF
CHEESECAKE

a crunch lotus biscoff biscuit base
topped with creamy baked cheesekcake
and a layer of lotus biscoff spread.
Finished with lotus biscuit crumbs and
a fine chocolate drizzle.

9.45

CHOCOLATE PIZZA
topped with fresh strawberries & bananas
perfect for sharing

11.95

DAIRY ICE CREAM & SORBET
(2 scoops of your choice)
vanilla - Ferrero Rocher - strawberry
lemon . raspberry

8.95

Please Inform Us If You Have A Food Allergy.
Desserts can be served with ice cream with 1.9 extra charge.
Extra cream or custard can be served with 1.9 extra charge.



DESSERTS WINE

MOSCATO D’ASTI, MONCUCCO DOCG, 75ml

FONTANAFREDDA, ITALY

This perfumed, gently foaming wine breathes out white
petals, ripe peaches and spiced pears and balances the
sweet flavours of honey with smart acidity.and dried
apricots, orange blossom and runny honey.

Bottle 37

COFFEE & LIQUEUR COFFEES

COFFEE CORRETTO & GRAPPA
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

DOUBLE MACCHIATO
AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

SEELCTION OF LIQUEUR COFFEE & IRISH COFFEE

TERS

FRESH MINT TEA

ASSAM BREAKFAST (400CL)

EARL GREY TEA (400cCL)

MOROCCAN MINT (400cCL)

WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS (400cL)
TURMERIC, LEMONGRASS & GINGER (400cCL)

SELECTIONS OF LIQUEURS

25ml 50ml
AMARETTO 6.75 995 FRANGELICO
LIMONCELLO 6.75 995 FERNET BRANCA
MONTENEGRO 6.95 995 TIA MARIA
DEL CAPO 6.95 995 BAILEYS
GRAPPA 7.25 995 SAMBUCA
AVERNA 6.95 995 MIRTO

LIQUOR STREGA 6.95 9.95

25ml

7.25
6.95
6.75
6.75
6.95
6.95

7.45
345
3.75
3.95
4.25
4.45
475
4.95
5.25
475
10.95

3.75
3.75
3.75
4.45
4.45
4.45

50ml
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
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