

DESSERTS

VEGAN CHOCOLATE & COCONUT TARTE (GF) (VG)

date and mixed nut based filled with a Belgian chocolate and coconut filling finished with a coconut swirl

9.45

HOME MADE APPLE PIE

served with homemade custard

9.45

TRADITIONAL PANNA COTTA (GF)

a traditional Italian cooked cream dessert topped with fruit of the forest sauce

9.45

PROFITEROLES

soft choux pastries filled with zabaglione cream, covered with dark chocolate topped with fresh cream

8.95

BANOFFEE PIE

served with fresh banana & toffee sauce

8.95

HOMEMADE CRÈME BRÛLÉE (GF)

with fresh mixed berries

9.95

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

a traditional Italian dessert with savoiardi and mascarpone cream

9.95

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

served with vanilla ice cream

9.45

AFFOGATO

scoop of vanilla ice cream served with a shot of hot espresso

8.45

BAKED LOTUS BISCOFF

CHEESECAKE

a crunch lotus biscoff biscuit base topped with creamy baked cheesecake and a layer of lotus biscoff spread. Finished with lotus biscuit crumbs and a fine chocolate drizzle.

9.45

CHOCOLATE PIZZA

topped with fresh strawberries & bananas perfect for sharing

11.95

DAIRY ICE CREAM & SORBET

(2 scoops of your choice)

vanilla · Ferrero Rocher · strawberry
lemon · raspberry

8.95

Please Inform Us If You Have A Food Allergy.

Desserts can be served with ice cream with 1.9 extra charge.

Extra cream or custard can be served with 1.9 extra charge.

DESSERTS WINE

MOSCATO D'ASTI, MONCUCCO DOCG, FONTANAFREDDA, ITALY

75ml 8.95

Bottle 37

This perfumed, gently foaming wine breathes out white petals, ripe peaches and spiced pears and balances the sweet flavours of honey with smart acidity, and dried apricots, orange blossom and runny honey.

COFFEE & LIQUEUR COFFEES

COFFEE CORRETTO & GRAPPA	7.45
ESPRESSO	3.45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.75
MACCHIATO	3.95
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	4.25
AMERICANO	4.45
CAFE LATTE	4.75
CAPPUCCINO	4.95
MOCHA	5.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.75
SELECTION OF LIQUEUR COFFEE & IRISH COFFEE	10.95

TEAS

FRESH MINT TEA	3.75
ASSAM BREAKFAST (400CL)	3.75
EARL GREY TEA (400CL)	3.75
MOROCCAN MINT (400CL)	4.45
WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS (400CL)	4.45
TURMERIC, LEMONGRASS & GINGER (400CL)	4.45

SELECTIONS OF LIQUEURS

	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml
AMARETTO	6.75	9.95	FRANGELICO	7.25	9.95
LIMONCELLO	6.75	9.95	FERNET BRANCA	6.95	9.95
MONTENEGRO	6.95	9.95	TIA MARIA	6.75	9.95
DEL CAPO	6.95	9.95	BAILEYS	6.75	9.95
GRAPPA	7.25	9.95	SAMBUCA	6.95	9.95
AVERNA	6.95	9.95	MIRTO	6.95	9.95
LIQUOR STREGA	6.95	9.95			



SINCE 2010

La Vita è Bella

Ristorante Italiano





DESSERT MENU